NanoSpeedTM Fiber Optical Phase
Modulator/Switch
(Bidirectional, Polarization Insensitive, All Wavelengths)
The NS Series fiber optical phase modulator/switch is based on a patented
electro-optical configuration, featuring low optical loss and wide
temperature operation with built-in compensation. The device dynamically
controls the optical phase of the transmitting light, meeting the most
demanding requirements of continuous operations over 25 years and non-

Phase Modulator/Switch
(Bidirectional, Polarization Insensitive, All Wavelengths)
Ordering Information
 NSPM -
Type Wavelength Temperature
range
Repetition
Rate
Fiber Type Fiber Length Connecto
r
 Standard = 11
High Power = 22
1060=1
2000=2
1310=3
1480=4
1550=5
1625=6
780=7
850=8
650=E
550=F
400=G
1565~1620=L
Special=0
Standard=1
Large  = 2
100kHz=1
200KH =2
1MHz=6
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM1550/400=4
PM1550/250=5
PM850=8
PM980=9
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=
3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
LC/APC=
8
Special=0
2x Ø0.45
10.3 5.08
3.5 39.1
46.1
77.1
2.7
4.1
1x 2-56 TAP
2.5 DEEP
Ø5.68.4
8.5
3.0
Agiltron, Inc.
Nanospeed     Optical Switch
S/N:  11322000
TM
PIN 1PIN 2